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Ref: ZLU CS/LODR/Compliance/Stop Transfer 

BSE Limited , 
Compliance Department, 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
MUMBAI - 400001 

Company Code - 541400 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates. 

29.10.2022 

As per the Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 
Regulations 2015, RTA has received request from the shareholder as detailed below, 
for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates and accordingly, RTA of the Company has 
marked stop transfer until Duplicate Share Certificates are issued :-

Stop Transfer 
Folio No. Name 

Date 

28 Oct 2022 004295 Prakash Ingole 

28 Oct 2022 004296 Prakash Ingole 

28 Oct 2022 004297 Prakash Ingole 

28 Oct 2022 004297 Prakash Ingole 

Kindly take the intimation on record . 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED 

<\& 
(PiYU~hade) 

Certificate 
No. 

22668 

22669 

10718 

22670 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

Distinctive 
No. 

8473254 -
8473353 
8473354 -
8473453 
563511 -
563610 
8473454 -
8473553 

ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED 

No. of 
Shares 

100 

100 

100 

100 

www.zimlab.in I info@zimIab.in I elN: L99999MH 1984PLC032172 

Reason 

Lost By 
Holder 
Lost By 
Holder 
Lost By 
Holder 
Lost By 
Holder 

Works: 8·21/22. MILX' Area, Kalmesbwar- 441 501 Dis\. Nagpur 
Maharashlra, India. I'h. + 91.718.27 1370 I Fax : -+{)91.7118.271470 

Regd. Ollice. Sadoday Gyan (GrOlUld Floor), 01'1'_ NADT. Nelson Square, 
Nagpur - 440013 . Maharasbtra, India, Ph. +091.712.2981960 


