

## Ref : ZLL/ CS/LODR/Compliance/Stop Transfer

29.10.2022

BSE Limited, Compliance Department, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI — 400 001

Company Code — 541400

Dear Sir,

## Sub : Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates.

As per the Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, RTA has received request from the shareholder as detailed below, for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates and accordingly, RTA of the Company has marked stop transfer until Duplicate Share Certificates are issued :-

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
28 Oct 2022	004295	Prakash Ingole	22668	8473254 - 8473353	100	Lost By Holder
28 Oct 2022	004296	Prakash Ingole	22669	8473354 - 8473453	100	Lost By Holder
28 Oct 2022	004297	Prakash Ingole	10718	563511 - 563610	100	Lost By Holder
28 Oct 2022	004297	Prakash Ingole	22670	8473454 - 8473553	100	Lost By Holder

Kindly take the intimation on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED

(Piyush Nikhade) Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



## ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED

www.zimlab.in I info@zimlab.in I CIN: L999999MH1984PLC032172

Works : B-21/22, MIDC Area, Kalmeshwar – 441 501 Dist. Nagpur Maharashtra, India Ph. + 91.718.271370 | Fax : +091.7118.271470

Regd. Office : Sadoday Gyan (Ground Floor), Opp. NADT, Nelson Square, Nagpur - 440013. Maharashtra, India, Ph. +091.712.2981960